
Seton Swim Meet Schedule - 2022/2023 Season

Day Date Location
# of 

Lanes
Pool Begin 

Time
Dive Meet 
State Time

Swim Meet 
Start Time

Pool End 
Time Scheduled

Friday 18-Nov-22 Fitch WARF 8 7:00 PM 7:39 PM 10:00 PM Time Trial Meet
Saturday 3-Dec-22 Freedom Center 10 11:30 PM 12:00 PM 2:10 PM 5:00 PM Icebreaker Invitational - Fresta Valley, The 

Heights, Immanuel Christian, Oakcrest, 
Trinity Christian, Carmel School (20)

Saturday 10-Dec-22 Freedom Center 10 11:30 PM 12:00 PM 2:10 PM 6:00 PM Seton December Invitational - Woodberry 
Forest, Brookewood, Fresta Valley,  Immanuel 
Christian,  Trinity Christian

Saturday 17-Dec-22 Freedom Center 10 11:30 PM 12:00 PM 2:10 PM 6:00 PM Homecoming Invitational - Fresta Valley,  
Immanuel Christian, Williamsburg Christian, 
Fredericksburg Christian (44), TC Williams 
(40), Trinity Christian (Divers only)

Friday 31-Dec-20 Freedom Center 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Cystic Fibrosis Swim-a-thon

Saturday 7-Jan-23 Freedom Center 10 11:30 PM 12:00 PM 2:10 PM 6:00 PM VCAC Regular Season Championship 
Invitational - Fredericksburg Christian, John 
Paul the Great, Trinity Christian, Oakcrest

Saturday 14-Jan-22 Freedom Center 1:00 PM N/A 2:10 PM 5:00 PM Seton Winter Invitational - Brookewood, 
Fresta Valley,  Immanuel Christian, Caroline 
Middle School (30)

Saturday/Sunday 14-Jan to 15-Jan-23 Loyala University, Baltimore National Catholics - Qualifiers only 
Saturday 21-Jan-23 Diving - Freedom Center 11:30 PM 12:15 PM 1:45 PM Northern VA Catholic Invitational Diving

Saturday 21-Jan-23 Freedom Center 10 1:45 PM 3:10 PM 6:30 PM Northern VA Catholic Invitational 

Saturday 28-Jan-23 Fitch WARF 8 1:00 PM 1:52 PM 5:00 PM VISAA Junior Varsity Invitational 

Saturday 4-Feb-23 Freedom Center 10 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 2:08 PM 6:00 PM VISAA Division II Invitational Swimming 
Championship 

TBD TBD Freedom Center VCAC Conference Champs - Diving
Saturday 11-Feb-23 Fitch WARF 8 1:00 PM 2:08 PM 5:00 PM VCAC Conference Champs - Swimming

Friday/Saturday 17-Feb to 18-Feb-23 Liberty University, Lynchburg, VA 10 VISAA State Championship 
Sunday 5-Mar-23 Tentative: Renaissance Montessori 

School
2:00 PM 5:00 PM Tentative: Seton Swimming Awards


